www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 05/25
FEATURES
•	 Compact, lightweight fixture with rugged steel
   construction and toolless access into the driver channel
•	 High efficiencies (up to 167 LPW) that translate into a
    low life cycle cost
•	 Offers lumen selectable outputs up to 60,000 to
   accommodate various ceiling heights, fixture spacings,

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
LINEAR HIGH BAY
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
RATING
IP5X
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
CERTIFICATIONS
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 05/25
Example: EVT1-12L/18L/24L-U-40-FRL-EM25-SP1-2ED10/LW-10YRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
EVT1
EVT2
EVT3
LUMENS
12L/18L/24L - Lumen Selectable
12L 12,000 lm
18L 18,000 lm
24L 24,000 lm
24L/30L/36L - Lumen Selectable 13
24L 24,000 lm
30L 30,000 lm
36L 13 36,000 lm
36L/42L/48L - Lumen Selectable 13
36L 13 36,000 lm
42L 13 42,000 lm
48L 13 48,000 lm
50L/56L/60L - Lumen Selectable
50L 50,000 lm
56L 56,000 lm
60L 60,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-
277V
HV 10 277-
480V
CCT
40 4000K
50 5000K
CCTS 1 Selectable
CCT
3500K/4000K/
5000K or
4000K/5000K
- See footnote
1 for details
LENS/DISTRIBUTION
FRL Frosted Acrylic
Wide
Distribution
PCL Clear
Polycarbonate
Wide
Distribution
DND2 Diffuse
Narrow
Distribution
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM35 3, 14, 15 35W CEC Title 20 Compliant Inverter
EM25 3, 12, 14, 15 25W CEC Title 20 Compliant Self
Diagnostic Inverter
EM18 3, 14, 15 18W CEC Title 20 Compliant Self
Diagnostic Battery Backup
EM14 3, 14, 15 14W CEC Title 20 Compliant Self
Diagnostic Battery Backup
EM10 3, 14, 15 10W CEC Title 20 Compliant Self
Diagnostic Battery Backup
GTD 3, 15 Generator Transfer Device
DTS 3 Dimming Transfer Switch
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK 3.5MM Sensor Ready, see accessories for BLANK None
Plug N Play Sensor ESMC/HB 4 EasySense High Bay Sensor
FSP311/Lx 4 Legrand FSP-311; Lx = Mounting Height, - L3 SYN 5 Synapse Control System DIM10-087-06-IP w/ Dim to Off
= 20’MH - L7 = 40’MH SYNS 5 Synapse Control System DIM10-087-06-IP w/ Dim to Off
AWNR 6 Driver & w/ Sensor; 40’ Mounting Height
Lutron Athena Option - Dim to Off
CS/xxxx 7 Consult Factory Customer Supplied Controls

EVT1-12L/18L/24L-U-CCTS-FRL EVT2.0, 12,000/18,000/24,000 Lumen Select, Frosted Lens, 35K, 40K, 50K Selectable Premium
EVT2-24L/30L/36L-U-CCTS-FRL EVT2.0, 24,000/30,000/36,000 Lumen Select, Frosted Lens, 40K & 50K Selectable Premium
ORDERING GUIDE (Continued) *Footnotes on bottom of page 3
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
+NURO6-WHT-V1 4 NUROAir Plug n Play Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
NURO-SW-3B-BT-BLE-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 3-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BT-BLE-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 5-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-AC-BLE-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 7-Key  Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
AC5Y Adjustable 5’ Y-Toggle aircraft cable set
AC10Y Adjustable 10’ Y-Toggle aircraft cable set
+EVT-G2-SMB-KIT 10, 14 EVT 2.0 Surface Mounting Bracket Kit
+EVT-G2-CPMB/HK-KIT 10 EVT 2.0 Center Point Mounting Bracket Kit with Cast Iron Hook
+EVT-G2-CPMB/HUB34-KIT 10 EVT 2.0 Center Point Mounting Bracket Kit with 3/4” Conduit Hub
+UHBMS User Selectable Universal Microwave High Bay Sensor for 3.5mm Jack
+UHBS-3.5MM-KIT User Selectable Universal PIR High Bay Sensor for 3.5mm Jack
+UHBS-RC Universal High Bay PIR Sensor Remote Control
+UHBS-ON/OFF-3.5MM On/Off Universal PIR High Bay Sensor for 3.5mm Jack
ESMC/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
+EVT1-G2-WC-KIT EVT 1’ Wire Cage Kit
+EVT2-G2-WC-KIT EVT 2’ Wire Cage Kit
+EVT3-G2-WC-KIT EVT 3’ Wire Cage Kit
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
SYSTEMS INFO 1,2 LENS 3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Part # Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Watts²
EVT1-12L/18L/24L-U-CCTS
FRL 13749/18582/23284 162/155/150 13881/19078/24000 164/160/158 13773/19248/24726 162/161/160
85/120/155
PCL 14280/19320/24180 168/161/156 14535/19920/25420 171/166/164 14280/20040/25730 168/167/166
EVT1-12L-U-CCTS
FRL 13749 162 13881 164 13773 162
85
PCL 14280 168 14535 171 14280 168
EVT1-18L-U-CCTS
FRL 18582 155 19078 160 19248 161
120
PCL 19320 161 19920 166 20040 167
EVT1-24L-U-CCTS
FRL 23284 150 24000 158 24726 160
155
PCL 24180 156 25420 164 25730 166
EVT2-24L/30L/36L-U-CCTS
FRL N/A N/A 24058/30477/36008 163/156/151 24722/30945/37090 165/156/155
150/200/240
PCL N/A N/A 25500/32400/37680 170/162/157 25800/32400/38640 172/162/161
EVT2-24L-U-CCTS
FRL N/A N/A 24058 163 24722 165
150
PCL N/A N/A 25500 170 25800 172
EVT2-30L-U-CCTS
FRL N/A N/A 30477 156 30945 156
200
PCL N/A N/A 32400 162 32400 162
EVT2-36L-U-CCTS
FRL N/A N/A 36008 151 37090 155
240
PCL N/A N/A 37680 157 38640 161
1LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values are nominal 2 Electrical data at 25°C (77°F) 277V. Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
LINEAR HIGH BAY
REV: 05/25
SYSTEMS INFO 1,2 LENS 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Part # Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Watts²
EVT1-12L/18L/24L-U-XX
FRL 13981/18992/24107 165/158/156 13934/18929/24720 164/160/160
85/120/155PCL 14586/19718/25147 172/164/162 14498/19968/25792 171/166/166
DND 14088/19096/24084 166/159/156 14153/19077/24780 167/161/160
EVT1-12L-U-XX
FRL 13981 165 13934 164
85PCL 14586 172 14498 171
DND 14088 166 14153 167
EVT1-18L-U-XX
FRL 18992 158 18929 160
120PCL 19718 164 19968 166